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HOT PEPPER SHRIMP 80 CEDIS
fried battered shrimp, hot pepper mayonnaise, chili, scallions

CAJUN 80 CEDIS

spiced squid, pickled jalapefio with smoke roast capsicum

DUCK SALAD 85 CEDIS

crispy hoisin duck, orange salad, tomato, tapioca,
pomegranate, rocket, sweet potato gaufrette, cognac dressing

FOIE GRAS BEEF.SLIDERS 110 CEDIS

beef sliders seared foie gras, brioche bun,
black truffle aioli, balsamic onion jam, yam frites

PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF 19.5% VAT
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90 CEDIS EACH

TUNA TARTARE

corn-tomato salsa, soy peanut dressing

CRAB CAKES

blue crab, coconut, sesame breading, ruby grapefruit preserve

SALMON TARTARE

fresh salmon, avocado, potato gaufrette soy, ginger,
jalapeno dressing

GINGER SCALLOPS

seared scallops; ginger cream, leeks, crispy ginger

DUCK, FOIE GRAS
foie.gras, grilled brioche, cranberry gel, duck croguette

ROLLED PORK
red pepper pomegranate jus, pomme puree

OCTOPUS

grilled octopus, beetroot, warm potato salad,
hot pepper ketchup, jalapeno, beetroot tzatziki

LOBSTER FOIE GRAS RAVIOLI

lobster,foie gras ravioli, lobster bisque
black truffle salsa

PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF 19.5% VAT
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220 CEDIS EACH

COoD

pan fried cod fillets, lemongrass butter, miso beurre blanc,
shiitake mushroom, pak choi

SOLE

sole, capers, noisette butter, cucumber-soy nest,
parmesan pomme gratin, pinotage jus

SALMON

grilled norwegian salmon, rocket sauté, shiitake mushroom beure blanc

DuUCK
Sous vide duck breast, pomme pave, orange jus

OXTAIL

12-hour braised beef oxtail, salsa verde

LAMB

roast lamb rack, rolled loin, green olive tapenade,
kidney bordelaise

FILET MIGNON
grilled beef fillet, sauce perigord, sauté spinach

RABBIT PASTA
slow roasted rabbit ragout, garlic, onion, butter, parsley, tagliatelle

LOBSTER TRIO

grilled lobster, lobster tempura, sous vide lobster,
lobster bisque

PERI-PERI PRAWNS

grilled prawns, black rice & garlic butter sauce

PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF 19.5% VAT
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CHEESE
cheese selection, home made crackers, preserve

70 CEDIS EACH

CAMPARI ORANGE GATEAU

orange sorbet, campari treacle, pistachio crumble

RED VELVET FONDANT(20 MINUTES)

trilogy of cheese, mascarpone & cream cheese ice cream, ricotta torte

MILK TRIO
cornflakes.infused milk panna cotta, milk pie, malted ice cream

DEATH BY CHOCOLATE

chocolate cremeux filled white chocolate dome, ginger crumble,
marshmallow parfait, hot chocolate

CHEESECAKE

white chocolate covered lemon cheesecake, lemon curd, lemon sorbet,
almond butter crust

PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF 19.5% VAT
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SINGAPORE SLING 60 CEDIS

The Singapore Sling is a gin-based cocktail that was developed
sometime before 1915 at the Long Bar in Raffles Hotel, Singapore.

The recipe includes Gin, Benedictine, Cherry Brandy, and Pineapple juice.
Beautifully balanced, fruity and complex with just enough gin to

add a spiritous bite

LOS ANGELES (LA) ICED TEA 60 CEDIS

The LA Iced tea is a modern variation of the ¢lassic

Long Island Iced Tea drink. Made from Melon ligueur, vodka, gin, rum,
triple sec and lime juice, and served over ice'in a highball glass.

The earliest version is claimed to have been’invented in the 1920s
during Prohibition by an "Old Man Bishop™in a local community

named Long Island in Kingsport, Tennessee

CORPSE REVIVERNO. 2 50 CEDIS

Refreshingly light yet complex cocktail. Lemon and gin set the

botanical citrus base on which the accents of orange, apricot and absinthe
creates a layered smooth flavour It was created by Harry Craddock in 1930
at the Savoy Hotel as a 'hair of the dog' hangover cure

VIEUX CARRE 60 CEDIS

This cognac and rye whiskey cocktail packs a powerful punch
and is delightfully complex and smooth. The Vieux Carré is pure
Old New Orleans and was invented in the 1930’s at the city’s
famed Carousel Bar

MEXICAN MULE 50 CEDIS

As the name suggest this is the Tequila based variant of the
Moscow Mule -simple as that. The Tequila replaces the vodka and
together with the ginger beer creates a very tasty and

refreshing cocktail

PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF 19.5% VAT



50 CEDIS

S5 CEDIS

S5 CEDIS

50 CEDIS

65 CEDIS

PAINKILLER

A twist on the Pina Colada, it is a rich and fruity tropical drink that's
a specialty of the British Virgin Islands Coconut cream, orange and

pineapple juices join rum to bring the tropics right to your glass.
The original was created in the 1970s by Daphne Hendersonat the
Soggy Dollar Bar in the BVI

PORNSTAR MARTINI

A delightful mixture of vanilla vodka, fresh passion fruit and
vanilla syrup, and served straight up with Prosecco Creator
Douglas Ankrah, of The Townhouse in Knightsbridge, first called
this drink the Maverick Martini, named after a

strip club in Cape Town

BOULEVARDIER

This drink is the Negroni's long-last cousin. Composed of whisky,
sweet red vermouth,and Campari, it is sweet, bitter and
smooth created in 1927 for Erskine Gwynne by

Harry McElhone at Harry’'s New York Bar, in Paris Erskine was

the editor of a monthly.masgazine in Paris called Boulevardier

PINKBERRY COSMOPOLITAN

Our Pinkberry twist on the 'cosmo,' that gained popularity from
the show “Sex and the City” The combination of vodka,

orange ligqueur, lime juice, and cranberry juice have made it a timeless

classic while the cocktail is widely perceived to be a more
modern creation, there is a strikingly similar recipe in Pioneers of
Mixing at Elite Bars 1903-1933.

ZOMBIE

[limit to 2 per customer]
Its smooth, fruity taste works to conceal its rum potency

Donn Beach of Hollywood originally concocted the Zombie in 1934

to help a hung-over customer get through a business meeting.
The customer returned several days later to complain that he
had been turned into a zombie for his entire trip

PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF 19.5% VAT
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RASPBERRY COLADA

Pineapple juice, orange juice, coconut cream, fresh lime,
raspberry syrup

SHIRLEY TEMPLE

Lemon, lime soda, grenadine, gingerale & maraschino cherry

ARNOLD PALMER

Squeezed lemonade & iced tea

SWEET SUNRISE

Orange juice & grenadine

BLUE LAGOON

Blue Curucao, Lemon juice, sprite and Garnish orange

PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF 19.5% VAT

25 CEDIS

25 CEDIS

25 CEDIS

25 CEDIS

25 CEDIS



130 CEDIS FRENCH 75

It is @ cocktail made from gin, champagne, lemon juice, and sugar.
Another creation from Harry's New York Bar in Paris during
World War 1. The drink was named after the powerful French
75mm field gun

130 CEDIS FRENCH 38

A variation.of the French 75 but with the gin substituted
with Remy Martin 1738 cognac

130 CEDIS POLISH SPRING PUNCH

A sledgehammer of a cocktail that is well balanced,
complex & refreshing made up of Vodka, Raspberry, black raspberry,
Lemon & champagne

130 CEDIS PINEAPPLE & COCONUT FLIRTINI

Vanilla, vodka, pineapple juice, coconut juice, sugar syrup
& champagne

PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF 19.5% VAT
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VEUVE CLIQUOT YELLOW LBEL
MOET IMPERIAL BRUT 320CL
MOET IMPERIAL BRUT 75CL
MOET NECTAR IMPERIAL
MOET ROSE IMPERIAL

MOET NECTAR ROSE

DOM PERIGNON

Piowecce

IHEART
COPE HILL
SPUMANTE

HENNESSY VS$§
HENNESSY VSOP
HENNESSY XO
REMY MARTIN VSOP
REMY MARTIN 1738
MARTELL VSOP

PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF 19.5% VAT

GLASS BOTTLE
1050

190 410
945

1100

1155

1260

3170

170

250

170

25ML BOTTLE
42 340
58 1360
160 3360
52 1200
76 1360
52 2310



25ML
16
13
26
32
52
52

26
16

16
16
13
19
13
16

13
16

21
16
16
16
16
21
21

BOTTLE
360

320

470

840
1260
1260

630
410

360
320
320
380
320
320

350
420

420
300
300
300
300
420
420

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY 10
HENDRICKS

MUSGRAVE PINK GIN

INVERROCHE GIN AMBER

.

COCCHI AMERICANO
BAILEYS

CAMPARI
KAHLUA
MALIBU

SAMBUCA

LIMONCELLO
GRAPPA
JAGERMEISTER

SOUTHERN COMFORT

222

BACARDI GOLD

BACARDI WHITE
BACARDI BLACK
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICE
HAVANA CLUB [ 3 YEARS ]
HAVANA CLUB [ 7 YEARS ]

ASHANTI RUM

PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF 19.5% VAT




DON JULIO 1942
DON JULIO ANEJO
DON JULIO BLANCO
PATRON SILVER
PATRON CAFE
CLASE AZUL

JOSE CUEVO

U orttea

KETTLE ONE
CIROC PINEAPPLE

CIROC BLUE

CIROC BLACK RASPBERRY

GREY GOOSE
TITO’'S

BELVEDERE

PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF 19.5% VAT

25ML

160
47
37
52
29
170
11

21
37
32
32
26
32
32

BOTTLE

2940
945
735
1100
590
2940
260

525
870
790
790
680
790
790



25ML

26
42
37
58
190
42
16
26
32
170
26
34
37
52
42
47
37
52
26
84
16
17
37

BOTTLE

630
945
890
1370
2780
998
320
470
420
2780
630
790
870
1260
960
1150
800
1150
630
1750
320
340
998

CHIVAS [ 12 YEARS ]
CHIVAS [18 YEARS ]
GLENFIDDICH [ 12 YEARS ]
GLENFIDDICH [ 15 YEARS ]
GLENFIDDICH [ 21 YEARS ]
GLENMORAMGIE

J&B

JACK DANIELS

HONEY JACK DANIELS

JW BLUE LABEL

JW BLACK LABEL

JW DOUBLE BLACK

JW GOLD LABEL

HIBIKI

MACALLAN [ 12 YEARS ]
MAKERS MARK

MONKEY SHOULDER
OBAN [ 14 YEARS |
SINGLETON [ 12 YEARS ]
SINGLETON [ 18 YEARS ]
JAMESON IRISH

JAMESON BLACK

YAMAZAKURA

PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF 19.5% VAT
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ORIJIN BITTERS
ALOMO GOLD

ALOMO SILVER

Peee

CLUB
GUINNESS
HEINEKEN
STAR

STELLA ARTOIS

SMIRNOFF ICE

COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE, FANTA

TONIC, WATER, SODA WATER, GINGER ALE

RED BULL

PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF 19.5% VAT

25ML

BOTTLE

13
16
21
11
25
13

13
13
21









